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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Opolskiego w Pływaniu
Strzelce Opolskie, 12- - 13-12-2014

Event 15 Women, 50m Butterfly 11 years and older
2014-12-13 - 10:00 Results
Top Times "Opolski Okregowy Zwiazek Plywacki"27.78 Bochyńska Sonia 00307 Gorzow Wielkopolski 2009-11-27
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

11 years and older

1. Nowak Marta 99 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 32.17 435
2. Sliwa Maja 01 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 34.81 343
3. Kaczor Natalia 01 UKS Junior Kluczbork 35.42 326
4. Smolinska Gabriela 00 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 35.94 312
5. Kot Anna 02 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzien 36.23 304
6. Respondek Anna 00 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzien 37.04 285
7. Zahorodna Oliwia 03 UKS Junior Kluczbork 38.18 260
8. Jagieniak Izabella 03 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 38.47 254
9. Przenioslo Julia 02 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 38.72 249

10. Blaszczyk Weronika 02 UKS Junior Kluczbork 38.80 248
11. Olender Maja 02 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 39.63 232
12. Pawlowska Jessica 03 UKS Junior Kluczbork 40.60 216
13. Cejzik Zofia 02 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 43.11 180
14. Nowak Julia 02 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 43.67 174
15. Mlynarczyk Julia 03 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 43.88 171
16. Wenderska Agnieszka 02 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 44.49 164
17. Oliwa Laura 03 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzien 45.02 158
18. Pogorzala Zofia 02 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 46.08 148
19. Misiec Julia 03 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 46.14 147
20. Bania Alicja 03 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 55.50 84
21. Trela Magdalena 03 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 56.43 80

DSQ Piecha Alicja 03 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 45.81 O-4

11 years

1. Zahorodna Oliwia 03 UKS Junior Kluczbork 38.18 260
2. Jagieniak Izabella 03 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 38.47 254
3. Pawlowska Jessica 03 UKS Junior Kluczbork 40.60 216
4. Mlynarczyk Julia 03 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 43.88 171
5. Oliwa Laura 03 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzien 45.02 158
6. Misiec Julia 03 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 46.14 147
7. Bania Alicja 03 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 55.50 84
8. Trela Magdalena 03 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 56.43 80

DSQ Piecha Alicja 03 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 45.81 O-4

12 - 13 years

1. Sliwa Maja 01 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 34.81 343
2. Kaczor Natalia 01 UKS Junior Kluczbork 35.42 326
3. Kot Anna 02 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzien 36.23 304
4. Przenioslo Julia 02 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 38.72 249
5. Blaszczyk Weronika 02 UKS Junior Kluczbork 38.80 248
6. Olender Maja 02 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 39.63 232
7. Cejzik Zofia 02 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 43.11 180
8. Nowak Julia 02 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 43.67 174
9. Wenderska Agnieszka 02 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 44.49 164

10. Pogorzala Zofia 02 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 46.08 148
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Opolskiego w Pływaniu
Strzelce Opolskie, 12- - 13-12-2014

Event 15, Women, 50m Butterfly

14 - 16 years

1. Nowak Marta 99 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 32.17 435
2. Smolinska Gabriela 00 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 35.94 312
3. Respondek Anna 00 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzien 37.04 285


